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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
SOUTHLAND.

XCVI

Schools. Teachers.

Name.

CO
CM
Ol

41***21O
(2)

HX%"
H

Name.

eoM
br,o
Qr-t
'O rH22a a

s
. |Zi

(.__

so
S fl.2 a
HH O
S 2o mQ. tn

£
*""i

(6) (7)

CH

Sci CO
_ _OI

rt
_

S
o

(8)(!)__ (3) (4)

Aparimu
Ardlussa
Ai'rowtown

Arthur's Point ..

Athol

Awarua Plains ..

Balfour

Beaumont
Birehwood
Bluff ..

Brown's

Brydone

Cainard
Cardrona
Caroline
Charlton
Chatton East ..

Chatton North
Clifton

2
2
3a

0
3a

1
3b

1
0
5b

3a

3a

0
1
1
2
2
1
3a

19
29
66

4
47

13
97

10
11

283

67

42

4
11
9

25
26
14
36

Barron, Mary E.
Fwart, JohnF.
Douglas, RosinaM. (Mrs.)
Milne, Vera B.A.
Flynn, Ida W. ..

Thompson, John
Brown, Leslie
Brand, Hazel D.
Hamilton, Jessie D.
Sproat, Hugh G.
Liddoll, Margaret
Brewster, Daisy M.
Jones, William H.
Kidd, Margaret V.
Brown, Edmund A.
Steadman, David D.
Kinross, Andrew
Webb, Williamina I.
Clifford, Jessie C.
Lovett, Dulcie M.
Long, Gladys C. A.
Sheppard, Louisa
Roberts, Marion L.
Brooks, Vera L. T.
Shiels, Edith M.
Watson, John (ii)
Hamilton, Victoria C. T. . •

Ballantyne, Albert
McClymont, Elizabeth H.
Anderson, Mabel G.
Millar, Gordon
Watson, Elsie
Barclay, Violet A.
Dillon, Frederick V.
McAngus, Annie
Stirling, Mary (Mrs.)
Forrester, Jean H.
Smith, Edwarei (ii)
Hannan, Cecilia
Sullivan, Robert M.
Mackay, Johann M.
Atkinson, Connie
Pullar, Annie C.
Mackay, William
Cullen, Pearl M.
Naieler, Sophia J. M. J. ..

Hamilton, Henry (ii)
McDowell, Mary (iii)
Downey, Kathleen
McAhan, Gilbert E.
Gill, Dorothy ...

Hutchinson, Margaret M. M.
Lilico, Jaines E.
Miller, James M.
Bews, David W.
Anderson, Mary A. (Mrs.) (i)
Ross, Annie
Tayies, Elsie E.
Manson, Duncan
Martin, Alice M.
Foley, Stanley
Gait', Margaret M.
Athy, Margaret M.
Hiddleston, Archibald II.
Pryde, Annie
Burnett, Agnes
Viekery, Rose 0. (Mrs.) ..

Pringle, Vera M. J.
Walker, Alexander T.
Stewart, Elizabeth
Watson, Tna
Anderson, Albertina V. ..

Lepper, Elizabeth H.
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223
223
343
223
108
60

293
213
115
355
213
205
118
155
155
405
365
155
225
215
215
175
83
83
78

323
223
3B!
213

60
175
115
303
20.3
175
323
115
345
233
283
173
90

283
175
105
343
335
183
108
283
173
223
155
375
253
305
263
215
113
83

113
253
135
395
253
213
165
78

113
195
165
283
173

Clifton 3a 58 120
182
207

c
E
cColac Bay 3a 46

Crown Terrace ..

Croydon
Croydon Siding

0
2
1

6
18
24

155 c

Dacre
Dipton

3a
3a

31
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Drummonel 3a 45 202 B

Dunearn
Eastern Bush . .

East Gore

2
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East Limchills .. 187 c2 23

Edendale 4b 150 107
103

E
D
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Ermcdale
Etalvale
Fairfax

1
1
2

23
8

45

209 C

155 c

l"or ex] ilanatory notes see page i,
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